Safety and Buildings Division of Wisconsin Department of

Commerce - Plumbing Product Reviewers

Product Category

Chemical/biochemical treatments for POWTS
Health care plumbing appliances

Physical restoration for POWTS
Prefabricated holding or treatment components for POWTS
Prefabricated plumbing

Stormwater treatment

Water treatment devices

Water reuse

Any plumbing product not listed above
Supervisory section chief

Reviewer
Glen Schlueter

Jerry Thompson

Jean MacCubbinn

Jean MacCubbin
Jerry Thompson
Jean MacCubbin
Glen Schlueter
Glen Schlueter
Jerry Thompson
Jim Miller

Phone

608-267-1401
608-266-6742
608-266-0955
608-266-0955
608-266-6742
608-266-0955
608-267-1401
608-267-1401
608-266-6742
608-266-8072



